ANNUAL MEETING AND
CARRIER CONFERENCE

“MISTAKES WILL BE MADE”

= COLLIN STEWART

JW MARRIOTT STARR PASS
TUCSON, ARIZONA

OCTOBER 2-4, 2023
CONFERENCE.ARIZONATRUCKING.COM

2023 ATA ANNUAL MEETING & CARRIER CONFERENCE
SPONSORSHIP PLEDGE FORM

| would like to sponsor at the following level:
(Please check one)

Key Sponsor: (*limit 1) [ 112,000 Gold Sponsor: [ 152,500
Crystal Sponsor: []$7,500 Silver Sponsor: []$1,500
Diamond Sponsor: [ ]$5,000 Bronze Sponsor: []$1,000
Platinum Sponsor: []$3,500 General Sponsor: [ | $500

Thank you for supporting the 2023 ATA Annual Meeting and Leadership Conference. Your support is
greatly appreciated.

Company Name

(Please print company name as it is to be listed in conference materials)
Contact Name Title

Email Phone

PAYMENT INFORMATION
Method of Payment []Check [ CreditCard []Please Invoice Me
Click here to make payment by Credit Card, please put "Conference Sponsorship” in the invoice # field.

Payment Contact Information
[] Same as above

Contact Name Title

Email Phone

[ ] Please contact me about my discount to advertise in the Annual Yearbook.

*Key sponsorship will be sold on a first come, first serve basis.

Please return form by:
mail - Arizona Trucking Association, 7500 W Madison Street, Tolleson, AZ 85353;
fax - 602-252-8008; or
email - kschiefelbein@aztrucking.com

For additional sponsorship information or questions, contact Karen Schiefelbein at 602-850-6004 or kschiefelbein@aztrucking.com.
ALL SPONSORSHIP PAYMENTS ARE DUE IN FULL BY SEPTEMBER 29, 2023.


https://arizonatrucking.com/generic-invoice-page/
initiator:rmerkel@aztrucking.com;wfState:distributed;wfType:email;workflowId:7984010e6ab67749b46bbe1c8748920e


	12000: Off
	7500: Off
	5000: Off
	3500: Off
	2500: Off
	1500: Off
	1000: Off
	500: Off
	Company Name: 
	Contact Name: 
	Title: 
	Email: 
	Phone: 
	Check: Off
	Credit Card: Off
	Please Invoice Me: Off
	Same as above: Off
	Contact Name_2: 
	Title_2: 
	Email_2: 
	Phone_2: 
	Please contact me about my discount to advertise in the Annual Yearbook: Off
	SubmitButton1: 


