

## ANNUAL MEETING AND CARRIER CONFERENCE

"MISTAKES WILL BE MADE"

\_\_\_\_

JW MARRIOTT STARR PASS
TUCSON, ARIZONA
OCTOBER 2-4, 2023
CONFERENCE.ARIZONATRUCKING.COM

## 2023 ATA Annual Meeting & Carrier Conference Sponsorship Pledge Form

Key Sponsor: (*limit 1) Crystal Sponsor: Diamond Sponsor: Platinum Sponsor:	☐ \$12,000 ☐ \$7,500 ☐ \$5,000 ☐ \$3,500	Gold Sponsor: Silver Sponsor: Bronze Sponsor: General Sponsor:	☐ \$2,500 ☐ \$1,500 ☐ \$1,000 ☐ \$500
greatly appreciated.	_	Meeting and Leadership C	Conference. Your support is
Company Name		ıme as it is to be listed in conference r	materials)
Contact Name			That of talls
Email		Phone	
Method of Payment	☐ Check ☐ Cre	edit Card Please Invoid se put "Conference Sponsorsh	
Method of Payment Click here to make payme	Check Creat by Credit Card, pleas	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PAYMENT INFORMATION Method of Payment Click here to make payme  Same as above Contact Name	Check Created Created Created Control Control Created Control	se put "Conference Sponsorsh  Contact Information	

\*Key sponsorship will be sold on a first come, first serve basis.

Please return form by: mail - Arizona Trucking Association, 7500 W Madison Street, Tolleson, AZ 85353; fax - 602-252-8008; or email – kschiefelbein@aztrucking.com